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CITY: CLOQUET
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL zFOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION

RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,291,230
$995,924
$3,392,627
$1,231,651
$1,043,993
$4,750,202
$4,404,592
$80,600,022
$10,230,020
$27,373,893
$30,497,890
$724,016
$2,738,096
$14,923,492
$46,735,042
$1,604,848
$1,521,115
$6,126,877
$2,778,658
$1,311,431
$846,011
$241,266
$1,409,984
$311,409
$24,901,664

$271,985,953

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$325,308
$47,279
$299,677
$224,145
$121,622
$2,239,931
$1,666,088
$12,019,775
$7,928,623
$4,537,372
$4,073,847
$311,069
$1,698,736
$13,798,235
$28,937,725
$1,523,403
$1,016,414
$3,862,835
$1,728,916
$559,143
$798,164
$58,868
$899,638
$128,557
$9,879,625

$98,684,995

SALES TAX

$21,145
$3,073
$19,477
$14,568
$7,905
$145,597
$108,297
$781,283
$514,038
$294,922
$268,031
$20,221
$110,415
$937,266
$1,956,046
$100,493
$66,068
$251,083
$120,055
$36,357
$57,973
$3,821
$69,221
$8,356
$642,180

$6,557,891

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$0
$3,482
$4,010
$4
$5,969
$68,306
$177
$920
$135
$336
$2,803
$0
$15,778
$5,234
$8,246
$119
$157
$893
$177
$1,680
$0

$302

$8

$0
$40,213

$158,949

TOTAL TAX

$21,145
$6,555
$23,487
$14,572
$13,874
$213,903
$108,474
$782,203
$514,173
$295,258
$270,834
$20,221
$126,193
$942,500
$1,964,292
$100,612
$66,225
$251,976
$120,232
$38,037
$57,973
$4,123
$69,229
$8,356
$682,393

$6,716,840
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