MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: CLOQUET

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$1,291,230	\$325,308	\$21,145	\$0	\$21,145	9
15	BUILDING CONSTRUCTION	\$995,924	\$47,279	\$3,073	\$3,482	\$6,555	5
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$3,392,627	\$299,677	\$19,477	\$4,010	\$23,487	8
27	MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING	\$1,231,651	\$224,145	\$14,568	\$4	\$14,572	5
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$1,043,993	\$121,622	\$7,905	\$5,969	\$13,874	4
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$4,750,202	\$2,239,931	\$145,597	\$68,306	\$213,903	9
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$4,404,592	\$1,666,088	\$108,297	\$177	\$108,474	9
51	WHOL:NONDURABLE GOODS	\$80,600,022	\$12,019,775	\$781,283	\$920	\$782,203	5
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$10,230,020	\$7,928,623	\$514,038	\$135	\$514,173	11
54	RETL:FOOD	\$27,373,893	\$4,537,372	\$294,922	\$336	\$295,258	7
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$30,497,890	\$4,073,847	\$268,031	\$2,803	\$270,834	18
56	RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$724,016	\$311,069	\$20,221	\$0	\$20,221	б
57	RETL:FURNITURE	\$2,738,096	\$1,698,736	\$110,415	\$15,778	\$126,193	17
58	RETL:EATING,DRINKING	\$14,923,492	\$13,798,235	\$937,266	\$5,234	\$942,500	36
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$46,735,042	\$28,937,725	\$1,956,046	\$8,246	\$1,964,292	99
70	HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$1,604,848	\$1,523,403	\$100,493	\$119	\$100,612	7
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$1,521,115	\$1,016,414	\$66,068	\$157	\$66,225	29
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$6,126,877	\$3,862,835	\$251,083	\$893	\$251,976	18
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$2,778,658	\$1,728,916	\$120,055	\$177	\$120,232	18
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$1,311,431	\$559,143	\$36,357	\$1,680	\$38,037	19
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$846,011	\$798,164	\$57,973	\$0	\$57,973	4
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$241,266	\$58,868	\$3,821	\$302	\$4,123	8
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$1,409,984	\$899,638	\$69,221	\$8	\$69,229	7
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$311,409	\$128,557	\$8,356	\$0	\$8,356	5
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$24,901,664	\$9,879,625	\$642,180	\$40,213	\$682,393	38
	CITY TOTAL	\$271,985,953	\$98,684,995	\$6,557,891	\$158,949	\$6,716,840	401